
Cloud-Managed Wireless Networks How to order: 
Pick Access Point + License (MR11, MR14 or MR58) + Accessories

802.11n 802.11b/g

+ +

802.11n 802.11b/g

Meraki Part No.

Ingram Micro SKU

List Price

LIC-ENT-1YR (1 YR), LIC-ENT-3YR (3 YR)

BV4352 (1 YR), BV4353 (3 YR)

$150 per AP (1 YR), $300 per AP (3 YR)

No Annual License

No Annual License

No Annual License

Access Points

Description
Enterprise Cloud Controller powers a premium-featured enterprise wireless LAN 

without the cost or complexity of traditional solutions. Designed to provide 
wireless access for offices, campuses, and multi-site locations.

Pro Cloud Controller powers the industry’s leading solution for easy amenity wireless  
access. Designed to provide wireless Internet access in residential complexes, hotels 

and resorts, municipalities, public venues, and airports.

Enterprise Cloud Controller Pro Cloud Controller

Max Radio Rate

Meraki Part No.

Ingram Micro SKU

List Price

300 Mbps

MR11-HW

BV4354

$599

600 Mbps

MR14-HW

BV4355

$799

900 Mbps

MR58-PRO

BV4360

$1499

54 Mbps

ID2-PRO-US

BV4364

$149

54 Mbps

WPG-PRO-US

BV4368

$179 $199

54 Mbps

OD2-PRO-US

BV4370

Description
Enterprise-class, single 

radio 802.11n AP
Enterprise-class,

dual radio 802.11n AP
Three-radio 802.11n Rugged 

Access Point
Indoor wireless AP,  

gateway, and repeater
Indoor wireless AP,  

gateway, and repeater
Indoor/outdoor wireless AP,

gateway,and repeater

802.11 a/b/g/n  
dual-band radio  
802.3af POE

Specifications

2 802.11 a/b/g/n radios
Dual concurrent

(2.4 and 5 GHz) 802.3af 
POE

3 802.11 a/b/g/n radios
(2 x 2 MIMO)
802.3af POE

60 mW (18 dBm) peak 
transmission power 

Internal 2dBi
omni-directional antenna

60 mW (18 dBm) peak
transmission power 

Internal 2dBi
omni-directional antenna

200 mW (23 dBm) peak  
transmission power 

External RP-SMA connector 
external antenna

Access Points

MR11 MR14 MR58 Indoor Wall Plug Outdoor
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