Cloud-Managed Wireless Networks How to order: Pick Access Point + License (MR11, MR14 or MR58) + Accessories

	802.11n			802.11b/g		
Access Points	MR11	MR14	MR58	Indoor	Wall Plug	Outdoor
Description	Enterprise-class, single radio 802.11n AP	Enterprise-class, dual radio 802.11n AP	Three-radio 802.11n Rugged Access Point	Indoor wireless AP, gateway, and repeater	Indoor wireless AP, gateway, and repeater	Indoor/outdoor wireless AP, gateway,and repeater
Specifications	802.11 a/b/g/n dual-band radio 802.3af POE	2 802.11 a/b/g/n radios Dual concurrent (2.4 and 5 GHz) 802.3af POE	3 802.11 a/b/g/n radios (2 x 2 MIMO) 802.3af POE	60 mW (18 dBm) peak transmission power Internal 2dBi omni-directional antenna	60 mW (18 dBm) peak transmission power Internal 2dBi omni-directional antenna	200 mW (23 dBm) peak transmission power External RP-SMA connector external antenna
Max Radio Rate	300 Mbps	600 Mbps	900 Mbps	54 Mbps	54 Mbps	54 Mbps
Meraki Part No.	MR11-HW	MR14-HW	MR58-PRO	ID2-PRO-US	WPG-PRO-US	OD2-PRO-US
Ingram Micro SKU	BV4354	BV4355	BV4360	BV4364	BV4368	BV4370
List Price	\$599	\$799	\$1499	\$149	\$179	\$199

	802.11n	802.11b/g		
Access Points	Enterprise Cloud Controller	Pro Cloud Controller		
	-			
Description	Enterprise Cloud Controller powers a premium-featured enterprise wireless LAN without the cost or complexity of traditional solutions. Designed to provide wireless access for offices, campuses, and multi-site locations.	Pro Cloud Controller powers the industry's leading solution for easy amenity wireless access. Designed to provide wireless Internet access in residential complexes, hotels and resorts, municipalities, public venues, and airports.		
Meraki Part No.	LIC-ENT-1YR (1 YR), LIC-ENT-3YR (3 YR)	No Annual License		
Ingram Micro SKU	BV4352 (1 YR), BV4353 (3 YR)	No Annual License		
List Price	\$150 per AP (1 YR), \$300 per AP (3 YR)	No Annual License		